
First Name Last Name Email Phone Company Name Title/Position
Kyle Morris kyle.morris@navy.mil 360-396-1939 US Navy Mechanical Engineer
David Rice david.m.rice2.ctr@mail.mil 865-458-5772 Intuitive Reasearch and Technology Principal Analyst
Chris Schladt christopher.schladt@us.army.mil 309-782-6862 Dep. of Army Engineering Tech.
Rodney Lee rodney.lee1@us.army.mil 256-842-9389 University of Alabama in Huntsville Research Scientist
robert dzugan rdzugan@buycastings.com 9372591341 buyCASTINGS.com President
Charles Martin charles.martin6@us.army.mil 309-782-5517 Rock Island Arsenal JMTC Mech. Eng. Tech.
Debbie Lilu debral@ncms.org 7349957038 National Center for Manufacturing 

Sciences
Sr. Program Manager

Raymond Langlais rlanglais@lmi.org 703-6149329 LMI Mr.
matthew derosier mderosier@paragonsdc.com 5203624858 Paragon Space Systems Business Dev. Manager
David Schwam dxs11@case.edu 2162722680 Case Western Reserve Univetsity Res. Assoc. Professor
Susan Moehring moehring@techsolve.org 513-948-2069 TechSolve Program Manager
Jerry Thiel thiel@uni.edu 319-273-7085 University of Northern Iowa Metal 

Casting Center
Director

Louis Pokorny pokorny@xsb.com 631-371-8115 XSB, Inc. Software Engineering Manager
Richard Lonardo rlonardo@ybi.org 330 719 8545 Youngstown Business Incubator Additve Manufacturing Team
Thornton White thornton.white@scra.org 843-760-3483 SCRA Applied R&D Sr. Program Manager
Dana Ellis danae@ncms.org 360-782-1370 NCMS PM
Robert Olson Robert.J.Olson@us.army.mil 256-876-4993 US Army AMRDEC Aviation Industrial Base Team Lead
Matthew Heddle mheddle@gmail.com 7346572290 NCMS Media Production Specialist
Edward Flinn harold.e.flinn2.civ@mail.mil 3097827924 DOD Director, Industrial Engineering
David Poweleit david.poweleit@scra.org 815-455-8240 Steel Founders' Society of America VP Technology
Ryan Moore ryanm@nffs.org 847-299-0950 Non-Ferrous Founders' Society Director
Eric Karlen eric.karlen@utas.utc.com 815-394-2450 UTC Aerospace Systems Sr. Engineer
Nathaniel Wurst nwurst@lmi.org 703-917-7369 LMI Consultant
Kenneth Sullivan sullivk@uah.edu 2568242676 University of Alabama in Huntsville Director, Office of Enterprise Innovation 

and Sustainability
Greg Kilchenstein gregory.j.kilchenstein.civ@mail.mil 703-614-0862 Office of the Deputy Assistant Secretary 

of Defense for Maintenance Policy and 
Programs

Director, Enterprise Mx Technology
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